Brief details of the NIT 

are as follows:  

Document Number  :Roc No.6209/2020/S1 

Document availability Date & Timing : ……………… 

Last Date & Time of Bid Receipt : ………………….. 

Techno-commercial Bid Opening : 

Tender/Bid processing Fees : 25,000 -/- ( INR Twenty Five Thousand Only) 

3.3 All Bids must be accompanied by Bid processing fees & EMD 

A EMD of INR 6,25,000/- (INR Six lakhs and Twenty five thousand only) in the form of 

Demand Draft to be drawn in favour of “The Managing Director, Vellore Smart City 

Limited" Payable at Vellore. Bid processing fee of INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five3.4 

Thousand only) in form of DD drawn in favour of “The Managing Director, Vellore Smart